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Petition for Review Motions for Discretionary Review

Discrectionary Transfers

Criminal Civil Total Criminal Civil Total Review - PRP Certifications (Party Motions) Total
FILINGS
Total Filings 348 276 624 44 130 174 288 0 2 1,088
RESOLUTIONS
Opinions Published 33 27 60 3 1 4 0 1 0 65
Opinion Terminating Review 33 27 60 3 1 4 0 1 0 65
Dismissed 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 4
Review Not Accepted 3 1 4 0 2 2 10 0 0 16
Other Terminations 319 213 532 5 21 26 0 0 0 558
Order Terminating Review 322 217 539 6 23 29 10 0 0 578
Dismissed 7 9 16 2 3 5 5 0 0 26
Review Not Accepted 0 0 0 8 24 32 269 0 0 301
Other Terminations 0 0 0 23 67 90 0 0 1 91
Ruling Terminating Review 7 9 16 33 94 127 274 0 1 418
Total Resolved 362 253 615 42 118 160 284 1 1 1,061
PENDING AT YEAR END
Cases Stayed 5 1 6 0 1 1 2 0 0 9
Cases Ready 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
Cases Not Ready 3 5 8 2 3 5 97 0 0 110

Set for Motion Calendar 94 80 174 12 29 41 6 0 2 223
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Set for Oral Argument

Total Awaiting Hearing
Opinion/Order in Process

Total Pending Decision
MANDATED

Opinion Terminating Review

Order Terminating Review

Ruling Terminating Review

Other Decision Terminating Review

Total Mandated

Criminal

8
111

120

34

325

372

Civil

8
95
6
101

29

218

11

266

Petition for Review

Total

16
206
15
221

63
543
18
14
638

Motions for Discretionary Review

Criminal

0
14
1
15

23

34

Civil
1

34

1

35

23
91

117

Total
1

48
2
50

29
114

151

Discrectionary
Review - PRP
1

107

107

10

278

201

Certifications
2

2
0

o o o

Transfers
(Party Motions)
0

2
2

Total
20

365
19
384

68
582
411

22

1,083
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